TECHNICAL DATA
1
WEDGE ANCHORS - ETA Approved (38AG)8
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Macsim Wedge Anchor is an expansion anchor with controlled torque
with  an ETA Approval (Option 1) for use in cracked and non cracked
concrete.
DESIGN LOAD RANGE

M10 M12 M16 M10 M12 M16
RF30 0,9 1,7 3,1 RF30 0,9 1,7 3,1
RF60 1,3 2,4 3,7 RF60 0,8 1,3 2,4
RF90 0,6 1,1 2,0 RF90 0,6 1,1 2,0
RF120 0,5 0,8 1,6 RF120 0,5 0,8 1,6
TENSION SHEAR
M10 M12 M16 M10 M12 M16
RF30 0,6 1,2 2,2 RF30 0,6 1,2 2,2
RF60 0,6 0,9 1,7 RF60 0,6 0,9 1,7
RF90 0,4 0,8 1,4 RF90 0,4 0,8 1,4
RF120 0,4 0,6 1,1 RF120 0,4 0,6 1,1
CODE SIZE Ø Maximum thickness
of fixture
Box Qty Outer Box
Qty
38AG10070 M10 X 70 10 5 100 400
38AG10090 M10 X 90 10 10 100 400
38AG10120 M10 X 120 10 35 100 200
38AG12080 M12 X 80 12 4 50 300
38AG12110 M12 X 110 12 14 50 200
38AG12130 M12 X 130 12 34 50 200
38AG12150 M12 X 150 12 54 50 100
38AG12180 M12 X 180 12 84 50 150
38AG16125 M16 X 125 16 8 25 100
38AG16145 M16 X 145 16 28 25 100
38AG16175 M16 X 175 16 58 25 50
*The safety factor for design resistance under fire exposure is γM,fi=1 (in abscence of other national regulations). As a eresult the Characteristic Resistance is the same as Design
Resistance.